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LA TROBE | Student Accommodation
UNIVERSITY

ACCOMMODATION RATES

Bundoora

2024 ACADEMIC YEAR

44 Week Contract: 5th February to 6th December

Residence Room Type Per Week
Chisholm College Single Room $220
Single Room

Glenn including Catering 5360

College
Single Room only $240
Menzies Single Room $265

Menzies Annex ,
(Renovated) Single Room $280
Self Contained Studio $360
North & South Apartment

Shared Apartment $295

Breakfast & Dinner

(Open to all students) $140

Catering

Other Fees Comment Total

Refundable at end of contract
Bond subject to T&Cs 51,000

Cleaning Departure Cleaning $130
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LA TROBE | Student Accommodation
UNIVERSITY

ACCOMMODATION RATES

Bundoora

22 WEEK SEMESTER

Semester 1: 5th February to 5th July
Semester 2: 8th July to 6th December

Residence Room Type Per Week
Chisholm College Single Room $230
Single Room

Glenn including Catering 5370

College
Single Room only $250
Menzies Single Room §275

Menzies Annex :
(Renovated) Single Room $290
Self Contained Studio $370
North & South Apartment

Shared Apartment $305

Breakfast & Dinner

(Open to all students) $140

Catering

Other Fees Comment Total

Refundable at end of contract
Bond subject to T&Cs 51,000

Cleaning Departure Cleaning $130




